i.MX6 SOM
Up to 4 x Arm Cortex-A9 cores
NXP i.MX 6 Processor
System on Module
● Single to Quad-core 32-bit processors up to 1GHz
● Onboard Wifi 802.11 a/b/g/n with Bluetooth 4.2 and
eMMC
● Robust and deployment proved with broad software

Ordering Information
● To choose your ideal configuration see our Product Configurator Tool
Available on Shop
SKU Description
SRMX6SOW00D512E008V15C0 SOM i.MX6 Solo | No WiFi/BT | 512MB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R1.5 | Unfused
SRMX6SOWT1D512E008V15C0 SOM i.MX6 Solo | Inc. WiFi/BT | 512MB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R1.5 | Unfused
SRMX6DLW00D01GE008V15C0 SOM i.MX6 Dual-lite | No WiFi/BT | 1GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R1.5 | Unfused
SRMX6DLWT1D01GE008V15C0 SOM i.MX6 Dual-lite | Inc. WiFi/BT | 1GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R1.5 | Unfused
SRMX6DUW00D01GE008V15C0 SOM i.MX6 Dual | No WiFi/BT | 1GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R1.5 | Unfused
SRMX6DUWT1D01GE008V15C0 SOM i.MX6 Dual | Inc. WiFi/BT | 1GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R1.5 | Unfused
SRMX6QDWT1D02GE008V15I0 SOM i.MX6 Quad | Inc. WiFi/BT | 2GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Ind. Temp | R1.5 | Unfused
SRMX6QDW00D02GE008V15C0 SOM i.MX6 Quad|No WiFi/BT | 2GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R1.5 | Unfused
SRMX6QDWT1D02GE008V15C0 SOM i.MX6 Quad | Inc. WiFi/BT | 2GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R1.5 | Unfused
SDIO2 4 Bits
i.MX6
Quad
Dual